SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ UFO 2A High Bay
Application
An environmentally preferable alternative to traditional
luminaires and offering up to 78% energy savings, the
ValueLED UFO 2A High Bay is ideal for illuminating
warehouses, gymnasiums, and other industrial applications.

required
C0571409
Ordering Guide
UFOHIBA 2A / XXX XXX D 8 XX / XX
Product Name Generation Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp (CCT) Color/Finish
UFOHIBA =
UFO High Bay
2A 100 = 100 Watts
150 = 150 Watts
200 = 200 Watts
240 = 240 Watts
UNV = 120-277V
HUV = 277-480V
D = 0-10V 8 = >80 40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
WH = White
BL = Black
Physical Information
Luminaire
Description
Diameter
Height
100W/150W 11.81" 8.27"
200W/240W 14.17" 8.82"
100/150W 200/240W
8.27"
ø14.17"
ø11.81"
8.82"
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation Wattage
Input
Voltage Dimming CRI CCT
Total Fixture
Lumens LPW DLC
62069 UFOHIBA2A/100UNVD840/WH 100 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 14,200 142 Prm
62320 UFOHIBA2A/100UNVD840/BL 100 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 14,200 142 Prm
62070 UFOHIBA2A/100UNVD850/WH 100 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 14,400 144 Prm
62321 UFOHIBA2A/100UNVD850/BL 100 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 14,400 144 Prm
62072 UFOHIBA2A/150UNVD840/WH 150 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 21,300 142 Prm
62322 UFOHIBA2A/150UNVD840/BL 150 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 21,300 142 Prm
62073 UFOHIBA2A/150UNVD850/WH 150 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 21,600 144 Prm
62323 UFOHIBA2A/150UNVD850/BL 150 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 21,600 144 Prm
62075 UFOHIBA2A/200UNVD840/WH 200 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 28,400 142 Prm
62324 UFOHIBA2A/200UNVD840/BL 200 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 28,400 142 Prm
62076 UFOHIBA2A/200UNVD850/WH 200 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 28,800 144 Prm
62325 UFOHIBA2A/200UNVD850/BL 200 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 28,800 144 Prm
62078 UFOHIBA2A/240UNVD840/WH 240 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 34,080 142 Prm
62326 UFOHIBA2A/240UNVD840/BL 240 120-277 0-10V >80 4000K 34,080 142 Prm
62079 UFOHIBA2A/240UNVD850/WH 240 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 34,560 144 Prm
62327 UFOHIBA2A/240UNVD850/BL 240 120-277 0-10V >80 5000K 34,560 144 Prm
62081 UFOHIBA2A/100HUVD840/WH 100 277-480 0-10V >80 4000K 14,300 143 Prm
62328 UFOHIBA2A/100HUVD840/BL 100 277-480 0-10V >80 4000K 14,300 143 Prm
62082 UFOHIBA2A/100HUVD850/WH 100 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 14,500 145 Prm
62329 UFOHIBA2A/100HUVD850/BL 100 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 14,500 145 Prm
62084 UFOHIBA2A/150HUVD840/WH 150 277-480 0-10V >80 4000K 21,450 143 Prm
62330 UFOHIBA2A/150HUVD840/BL 150 277-480 0-10V >80 4000K 21,450 143 Prm
62085 UFOHIBA2A/150HUVD850/WH 150 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 21,750 145 Prm
62331 UFOHIBA2A/150HUVD850/BL 150 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 21,750 145 Prm
62087 UFOHIBA2A/200HUVD840/WH 200 277-480 0-10V >80 4000K 28,600 143 Prm
62332 UFOHIBA2A/200HUVD840/BL 200 277-480 0-10V >80 4000K 28,600 143 Prm
62088 UFOHIBA2A/200HUVD850/WH 200 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 29,000 145 Prm
62333 UFOHIBA2A/200HUVD850/BL 200 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 29,000 145 Prm
62090 UFOHIBA2A/240HUVD840/WH 240 277-480 0-10V >80 4000K 34,320 143 Prm
62334 UFOHIBA2A/240HUVD840/BL 240 277-480 0-10V >80 4000K 34,320 143 Prm
62091 UFOHIBA2A/240HUVD850/WH 240 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 34,800 145 Prm
62335 UFOHIBA2A/240HUVD850/BL 240 277-480 0-10V >80 5000K 34,800 145 Prm
Photometric Information
100W UNV 150W UNV
200W UNV 240W UNV
100W HUV 150W HUV
200W HUV 240W HUV
Illuminance Information
100W UNV 100W HUV 150W UNV
150W HUV 200W UNV 200W HUV
240W UNV 240W HUV
Item Number Ordering Abbreviation Item Description
65613 UFOHIBA2A/SURFPENDMNT1/WH White Surface/Pendant Mount Bracket for 100-150W products
65614 UFOHIBA2A/SURFPENDMNT2/WH White Surface/Pendant Mount Bracket for 200-240W products
65702 UFOHIBA2A/SURFPENDMNT1/BL Black Surface/Pendant Mount Bracket for 100-150W products
65703 UFOHIBA2A/SURFPENDMNT2/BL Black Surface/Pendant Mount Bracket for 200-240W products
65620 UFOHIBA2A/WG1/WH Wire guard for 100-150W products
65621 UFOHIBA2A/WG2/WH Wire guard for 200-240W products
65622 HIGHBAY/MOTIONDAYSENSOR Field installable DC Motion/Daylight Sensor, IP65
65623 REMOTE/MOTIONDAY/001 Remote control for Motion/Daylight Sensor – Remote is Required to change default settings
65616 UFOHIBA2A/PC1/90 Polycarbonate Refractor for 100-150W products, 90° distribution
65617 UFOHIBA2A/PC2/90 Polycarbonate Refractor for 200-240W products, 90° distribution
61432 UFOHIBA1A/BOTTOMLENS Polycarbonate bottom lens for use with 65616 or 65617
65618 UFOHIBA2A/AL1/90 Aluminum Reflector for 100-150W products, 90° distribution
65619 UFOHIBA2A/AL2/90 Aluminum Reflector for 200-240W products, 90° distribution
65613 & 65614 65702 & 6570365620 & 65621
65616 & 65617
65622
61432